SOPHIA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KOTA JN.

KINDERGARTEN SECTION

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE [2024-25]

DATE DAY NURSERY / L.LK.G/ H.K.G
18-11-24 Monday English written
19-11-24 Tuesday English read./recitation
20-11-24 | Wednesday | English dict./writing
21-11-24 | Thursday Maths oral
22-11-24 Friday Hindi dict./writing
23-11-24 | Saturday Hindi read./recitation
25-11-24 Monday Hindi written
26-11-24 | Tuesday ! i Holiday
27-11-24 Wednesday j G.K Oral/written
28-11-24 Thursday ; Holiday
29-11-24 Friday ; Maths Written

- 30-11-24 Saturday I Drawing/Conversation

| |

< Timings for Examination will be 9:00 am to 11:30 am.

Principal
Sophia Sr. Secondary Schoo
hew Rallway Colony
Kota - 324002 (Ra.)
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